Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLHBLED33-B
LED Round Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS                      HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

VLHBLED24-B-AY-S -   Yoke Bracket (102L and 150L models)
VLHBLED24-B-AY-L -   Yoke Bracket (200L and 241L models)
ORDERING INFORMATION
102L/150L: 11.7”
200L/241L: 14.2”
102L/150L: 7.3”
200L/241L: 8.5”
LUMEN INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Catalog #
Input Amps (A)
120V 240V 277V
VLHBLED15-B-102L (40K) 0.85 0.43 0.34
VLHBLED15-B-102L (50K) 0.85 0.43 0.34
VLHBLED15-B-150L (40K) 1.25 0.63 0.54
VLHBLED15-B-150L (50K) 1.25 0.63 0.54
VLHBLED15-B-200L (40K) 1.67 0.83 0.72
VLHBLED15-B-200L (50K) 1.67 0.83 0.72
VLHBLED15-B-241L (40K) 2.00 1.00 0.87
VLHBLED15-B-241L (50K) 2.00 1.00 0.87
Catalog # 102W 150W 200W 241W
VLHBLED33-B
4000K 5000K 4000K 5000K 4000K 5000K 4000K 5000K